
U14MF
LPJS Cardiff Foil
06 April 2024 - 17:35

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 BERTRAND Raphael SBOS GBR 5
2 BURROW Rowan WELL GBR 15
3 CAREY William WELL GBR 13
4 CHING Tristan Hei FENCCL GBR 1
5 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR 11
6 JONES Russell ESP GBR 6
7 LEUNG Eden BRISBFC GBR 2
8 LOUCH Luke CAF GBR 17
9 POLYAKOV Daniel NEWHS GBR 3
10 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR 8
11 QIN George FENCCL GBR 9
12 SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor CAF GBR 10
13 SKONE Taliesin CAF GBR 16
14 YEUNG Brandan ESP GBR 4



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14MF
LPJS Cardiff Foil
06 April 2024 - 17:35
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 CHING Tristan Hei FENCCL GBR 1
2 LEUNG Eden BRISBFC GBR 2
3 POLYAKOV Daniel NEWHS GBR 3
4 YEUNG Brandan ESP GBR 4
5 BERTRAND Raphael SBOS GBR 5
6 JONES Russell ESP GBR 6
7 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR 8
8 QIN George FENCCL GBR 9
9 SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor CAF GBR 10
10 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR 11
11 CAREY William WELL GBR 13
12 BURROW Rowan WELL GBR 15
13 SKONE Taliesin CAF GBR 16
14 LOUCH Luke CAF GBR 17
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U14MF
LPJS Cardiff Foil
06 April 2024 - 17:35
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 BERTRAND Raphael SBOS GBR
2 POLYAKOV Daniel NEWHS GBR
3T LEUNG Eden BRISBFC GBR
3T QIN George FENCCL GBR
5 CHING Tristan Hei FENCCL GBR
6 YEUNG Brandan ESP GBR
7 JONES Russell ESP GBR
8 PRENDERGAST Hector BRISBFC GBR
9 SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor CAF GBR
10 CLOKE Harry KENISFC GBR
11 CAREY William WELL GBR
12 BURROW Rowan WELL GBR
13 SKONE Taliesin CAF GBR



U14MF
LPJS Cardiff Foil
06 April 2024 - 17:35
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 14 participants


